



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.1650 OF 2026

Mandabai Prabhakar Wankhede

Vs.

The Additional Commissioner, Amravati Division, Amravati and Ors.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Mr. A.P. Tathod, Advocate for petitioner.
Mr. H.R. Dhumale, AGP for respondent Nos.1 & 2/ State.
Mr. A.M. Kukday, Advocate for respondent No.4.

CORAM : PRAFULLA S. KHUBALKAR, J.

DATE : 26.03.2026

The petitioner is directed to supply the copies
for effecting service upon the unserved respondents within
a period of one week.

(Prafulla S. Khubalkar, J.)